

## 30192700-8 Papetarie

I.D.: 74155667

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 11.10.22 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 800,68 RON - 800,68 RON

---

Descriere: 1 bloc bd315 a3 150g schite buc 2,0 24,37 48,74 9,26 2 bloc paper a3 300 12file buc 1,0 11,68 11,68 2,22 3 bloc bd330 a3 300g acuarela buc 1,0 24,37 24,37 4,63 4 hart cop xx a4/80 performer top 2,0 21,76 43,51 8,27 5 lip aracet ylg 1000ml buc 1,0 19,33 19,33 3,67 6 banda ad 48/66 farri /rol BUC 1,0 3,95 3,95 0,75 7 banda ad 48/100 sento/rol rol 1,0 5,46 5,46 1,04 8 banda hart.25x50 tesa buc 1,0 10,50 10,50 2,00 9 Temp 10 kin 16ml 162548 set 1,0 21,01 21,01 3,99 10 uhu patafix 40660 homedeco buc 2,0 8,32 16,64 3,16 11 caps kang nowa-35/s 24/6 buc 1,0 13,45 13,45 2,56 12 rez 24/6 kangaro buc 2,0 1,43 2,86 0,54 13 pens bomeijia 5/set oblic set 1,0 15,55 15,55 2,95 14 foarf feli 6010 21cm buc 1,0 7,56 7,56 1,44 15 foarf stanger 21cm buc 1,0 7,98 7,98 1,52 16 cutter deli 2040 mare buc 1,0 7,48 7,48 1,42 17 lip stick uhu 40g buc 2,0 8,

---